2024F B ERER
EEST =3 (BH9)

Lee Shu Wing Ernest, PhD, SBS, JP  $50,000.00

Chan Lily $10,000.00

Dr. Kwok Wai Leung Anthony,
SBSt) $680.00

7R i = $380.00
Fung Ka Wai $380.00
Prof. Lam)Kin $3,000.00
Poon & Partners CPA|Ltd $5,000.00
Wong Bik See Patricia $3,680.00

B $3,680.00
MEZRAHRAE $100,000.00
Chan Chun Hing, MH $2,000.00
AXA International Ltd $180,000.00
BAZxE&E, MH $3,000.00
BHERTEKRA $6,360.00
cREEEE $2,000.00
BRAEL $5,000.00
Chui Sing Kit Holly $1,000.00
ZKIE $680.00
T EE 5 $15,800.00
Lam Kwok Wah, BBS $8,000.00
Lam Kwok Wah, BBS $680.00
=1k, JP $2,040.00
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fREZ Chen | Chun Heidi
& hREE, MH

Ram Darshan Biala

St! Paul's Convent/School

B5 =559

Than | dhi| Kwan

Chan Dang Social Services
Foundation

BRI P

=HEE

Prof. Fok Tai Fai, SBS, JP

7 B X

LEE Ho Kei Apollonia, JP

Chan Yuen Wah Alexander, BBS, JP
Fung Sau Yu

BRI= YA

Prof. Chau Kwai Cheong, BBS, JP

Chan Hang
BESEmmEaRREIE/NE
Lam Kwok Leung Peter, JP
MEREE

Tsoi Shun Cheong

R RA G
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$5,680.00
$680.00
$1,000.00
$380.00
$380.00
$760.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00
$2,040.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$38,000.00
$2,000.00
$680.00
$760.00
$2,000.00
$5,680.00
$2,000.00
$680.00
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Ho Wai Shek James, MH, JP
Wong Siu Kay
Wong Tze Man

Yeung Yuen Chin
Hui Shu Tung|Rick
Drl Cheng| Cho Ming, SBS JR

Profl Luay Kwan Man| San

James|T\W! Kong & do.
Tam|Cheung Hung
Wong Ka Hang

Lau Kam Yin

Lo Wai Kin

Chen Zhiqiong

Shao Zimin

sEkREELT AT
Dr. Lai Kwok Chan &
Cheng Yuk Chi Cecilia

Prof. Kwok Hoi Sing

Law Ting Ming

Wang Xin
SHTERA
SHTERA

Loveramics Ltd
B 3/4

=M (FBHS)

$8,000.00
$380.00
$380.00
$380.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$680.00
$5,000.00
$380.00
$380.00
$380.00
$380.00
$760.00

$760.00
$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00
$680.00
$380.00
$8,000.00
$1,360.00
$6,120.00
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Loveramics Ltd
HIEEIEE 4 BBS, CStJ
Mok Wah Fun Peter
==

Savills Property Management Ltd
il ==k

@hi Li DEnman
it B

il

A

AKX

Chi Li Denman

Chi Li Denman

=7 (E%E9)
$200,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$380.00
$38,000.00
$3,000.00
$650.00
$500.00
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00




